General information about company

Scrip code 538715

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE260R01016

Name of the company

DHABRIYA POLYWOOD LIMITED

‘Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
5 {;Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thtl_lcr the Lls_tcd Ent!ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 g No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. uShareholdmg 321 Class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Cat I’ Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up derlyi shares h leulated
ategory | O shareholders | up equity |equity |2PCTY'™E | held (viry |S1ATS (caleulated |, of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder Depository as per SCRR, Total as a
(I (i shares - shares | p i [V 957y (Vi) As a % of
held (IV) | held (V)+ (VD) Class eg: | Class
) (V1) % of (A+BHC2) |y cgry | To! (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) ]‘EL 8033795 8033795 | 74.22 8033795 8033795 |74.22
romoter
Group
(B) Public 888 2790450 2790450 |25.78 2790450 2790450 |[25.78
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 893 10824245 10824245 | 100 10824245 10824245 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Locked in pledged or
No. OF No. of Underlying assuming full h xir) | otherwise
Category Shares Shéres Outstanding conversion of shares (XID encumbered  Number of
Underlying . y . . (XIII) equity shares
Category | of Outstandi Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( held i
I) shareholder | - Uistanding Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of cdm
A A
convertible - . sa Sa | dematerialized
(11 securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VIDHX)Asa % No. |total | No. | total
@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 74.22 8033795
Group
B) Public 25.78 2790450
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CI) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10824245




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly §1Zreosf 3;?;?6[;05' total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
o . underlying | held g g asa?
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (I1I) shares equity Regei ts Y (IVy+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares R P (V)+ (V) 1957) (VII) | Class eg: | Class Totelll
held Asa%of |x gy | 10wl Voting
) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 8033795 8033795 |74.22 8033795 8033795 |74.22
undivided Family
(SX‘)’(’]T)M‘“ 5 8033795 8033795 |74.22 8033795 8033795 |74.22
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 5 8033795 8033795 | 74.22 8033795 8033795 | 74.22
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) sharcholders | 747 719577 719577 [6.65 719577 719577 [6.65
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |19 1850520 1850520 |17.1 1850520 1850520 |[17.1
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 82 220353 220353 |2.04 220353 220353 |2.04
(specify)
(51;1;-3'[;01?11 888 2790450 2790450 |[25.78 2790450 2790450 |[25.78
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 888 2790450 2790450 |[25.78 2790450 2790450 |[25.78
(B)2)+(B)
®
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total ( 893 10824245 10824245 | 100 10824245 10824245 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
893 10824245 10824245 | 100 10824245 10824245 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of S]h:;resd
No. Of No. Of Shares Locked in | PocEse o
. No. of . ; Shareholding , as a % h otherwise
. g shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of -
Underlying . Outstanding N IO L (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities (as a ;
Sr Outstanding Outstandin convertible ercentage of diluted share held in
convertible Warrants © | securities and Ic)a ital) (gXl): (VID+(X) As Asa As a | dematerialized
securities i No. Of Warrants ,,'/) F(ABIC % of % of | form (XIV)
X) XD (Xi) (a) a%of( ) No. [total | No. | total
(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 74.22 8033795
(SI“)"‘T"‘“ ® 7422 8033795
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 7422 8033795
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHAN2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[€)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 6.65 719577
(a(ii)) 17.1 1850520
(e) 2.04 220353
(53“)"'T°tal ®) 25.78 2790450
Total Public
(Sé‘;iﬁg‘;;‘]i;ig 25.78 2790450
B)2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Etglfcz ) 100 10824245
Total (A+B+C 100 10824245

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DIGVIJAY
DHABRIYA

ANITA
DHABRIYA

DIGVIJAY DHABRIYA
HUF

SANDHYA
HIRAN

USHA JAIN

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ABLPD4826F

ABNPD6243Q

AAAHD7219]

ABNPH9487Q

ABPPJ4280M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7192238

470226

330331

32500

8500

8033795

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

7192238

470226

330331

32500

8500

8033795

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

66.45

4.34

3.05

0.3

0.08

74.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX

)

Class eg:X

7192238

470226

330331

32500

8500

8033795

Class eg:y

Total

7192238

470226

330331

32500

8500

8033795

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

66.45

434

3.05

0.3

0.08

74.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

66.45

434

3.05

0.3

0.08

7422

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise el

ncumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7192238

470226

330331

32500

8500

8033795

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MUKUL AGRAWAL

MUKUL MAHAVIR AGRAWAL - FIRM

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AAFPA4859G

AAPFP7724D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1002500

131553

1134053

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

1002500

131553

1134053

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.22

10.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1002500

131553

1134053

Class eg:y

Total

1002500

131553

1134053

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.26

1.22

10.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.22

10.48

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1002500

131553

1134053

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

HUF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

12

42

82

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

84544

12717

117481

5611

220353

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

84544

12717

117481

5611

220353

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

=]

.78

0.12

1.09

0.05

2.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

84544

12717

117481

5611

220353

Class eg:y

Total

84544

12717

117481

5611

220353

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.78

0.12

1.09

0.05

2.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.12

1.09

0.05

2.04

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

84544

12717

117481

5611

220353

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




