General information about company								
Scrip code	538715							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE260R01016							
Name of the company	DHABRIYA POLYWOOD LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2020							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes									

		Tab	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	tegory Nos. Of fully paid paid-up shareholders up equity equity personal shares and shareholders are paid-up fully paid paid-up paid-u		Partly	charac		Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder		shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a				
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	8033795			8033795	74.22	8033795		8033795	74.22
(B)	Public	888	2790450			2790450	25.78	2790450		2790450	25.78
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	893	10824245			10824245	100	10824245		10824245	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shares Underlying Outstanding Shareholder Outstanding Outsta		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.22					8033795
(B)	Public				25.78					2790450
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts		_							
	Total				100					10824245

	Table II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdi	ng pattern	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository			No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	Shareholders (1) (111) shares equity per screet,		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights					
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	8033795			8033795	74.22	8033795		8033795	74.22
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	8033795			8033795	74.22	8033795		8033795	74.22
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	8033795			8033795	74.22	8033795		8033795	74.22
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	787	719577			719577	6.65	719577		719577	6.65
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	19	1850520			1850520	17.1	1850520		1850520	17.1
(e)	Any Other (specify)	82	220353			220353	2.04	220353		220353	2.04
Sub-Total (B)(3)		888	2790450			2790450	25.78	2790450		2790450	25.78
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		888	2790450			2790450	25.78	2790450		2790450	25.78
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	ler			•
Total (A+B+C2)		893	10824245			10824245	100	10824245		10824245	100
Total (A+B+C)		893	10824245			10824245	100	10824245		10824245	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
Sr.	Shares Underlying S	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				74.22					8033795
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.22					8033795
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.22					8033795
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				6.65					719577
(a(ii))				17.1					1850520
(e)				2.04					220353
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.78					2790450
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.78					2790450
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					10824245
Total (A+B+C				100		_		_	10824245

Searial No. 1			Individual	s/Hindu undivided Fa	mily		
Shareholding as a south for the content of the co	Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
No. of Gilly paids required paids required by the control of the c						USHA JAIN	Click here to go back
19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19	PAN (II)	ABLPD4826F	ABNPD6243Q	AAAHD7219J	ABNPH9487Q	ABPPJ4280M	Total
up cquity shares held (V) Image: Composition of the composition of t	up equity shares	7192238	470226	330331	32500	8500	8033795
Depository Receipts (VI)	up equity shares						
Indee CVID (10)	underlying Depository						
% of total a.o. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 4.34 3.05 0.3 0.08 74.22 Washines (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 4.34 3.05 32500 8500 8033795 Class egxy 7192238 470226 330331 32500 8500 8033795 Total 7192238 470226 330331 32500 8500 8033795 Total as a % of Collago of Total Voting rights 66.45 4.34 3.05 0.3 0.08 74.22 No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) Volume of College of Colle	held(VII) = (IV)+	7192238	470226	330331	32500	8500	8033795
Class eg:X	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a	66.45	4.34	3.05	0.3	0.08	74.22
Class egy	Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ass of securities (IX				
Total as a % of Total as a % of Total as a % of Total value of Shares	Class eg:X	7192238	470226	330331	32500	8500	8033795
Total as a % of Total Volting rights	Class eg:y						
No. Of Shares	Total	7192238	470226	330331	32500	8500	8033795
Underlying convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding, as a wassuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (XII)+(XIII)+(XIII)+(XIII)+(XIII)+(XIII)+(XIII)+(XIII)+(XIII)+(XIII)+(XIII)+(XIII)+(XIII)+(XIII)+(XIII)+(XIII)+(XIII)+(XIII)+(XIII)+(XIIII)+(XIII)+(XIII)+(XIII)+(XIII)+(XIII)+(XIII)+(XIII)+(XIII)+(XIIII)+(XIII)+(XIII)+(XIII)+(XIII)+(XIII)+(XIIIII)+(XIIII)+(XIIII)+(XIIII)+(XIIII)+(XIIIII)+(XIIIII)+(XIIII)+(XIIII)+(XIIIII)+(XIIIII)+(XIIIII)+(XIIIII)+(XIIIII)+(XIIIII)+(XIIIII)+(XIIIII)+(XIIIII)+(XIIIII)+(XIIIII)+(XIIIIII)+(XIIIIII)+(XIIIII)+(XIIIIII)+(XIIIIII)+(XIIIIII)+(XIIIII)+(XIIIIII)+(XIIIIIII)+(XIIIIIIIII	Total Voting rights	66.45	4.34	3.05	0.3	0.08	74.22
Underlying Warrants (Xi)	Underlying Outstanding convertible						
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (XII)=(XII)=(XII)=(XII	Underlying Outstanding						
% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity Shares held (b) Number of equity Shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not providing PAN Shareholder traes Promoter Promoter Group	% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a	66.45	4.34	3.05	0.3	0.08	74.22
As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not providing PAN Shareholder types Promoter Group	Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
Shares held (b) Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Shareholder traes Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group	No. (a)						
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not providing PAN Promoter Group Prom	Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)	<u> </u>	1	I.	1
Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not providing PAN Promoter Group Promo	No. (a)						
shares held in dematerialized dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not providing PAN Promoter Group Promoter	As a % of total						
Reason for not providing PAN Shareholder time Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter	shares held in dematerialized	7192238	470226	330331	32500	8500	8033795
Shareholder time Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter	Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
	Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group		

	1	1	
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MUKUL AGRAWAL	MUKUL MAHAVIR AGRAWAL - FIRM	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAFPA4859G	AAPFP7724D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1002500	131553	1134053
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1002500	131553	1134053
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.26	1.22	10.48
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1002500	131553	1134053
Class eg:y			
Total	1002500	131553	1134053
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.26	1.22	10.48
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.26	1.22	10.48
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1002500	131553	1134053
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		•
Reason for not providing PAN			

	Any Other (specify)										
Searial No.	1	2	3	4							
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)							
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category							
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back						
PAN (II)					Total						
No. of the											
Shareholders (I) No. of fully paid	12	15	42	13	82						
up equity shares held (IV)	84544	12717	117481	5611	220353						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	84544	12717	117481	5611	220353						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.78	0.12	1.09	0.05	2.04						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)			•						
Class eg: X	84544	12717	117481	5611	220353						
Class eg:y											
Total	84544	12717	117481	5611	220353						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.78	0.12	1.09	0.05	2.04						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)											
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.78	0.12	1.09	0.05	2.04						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)										
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	84544	12717	117481	5611	220353						
Reason for not pro	viding PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											